
Syrian response coordination structure

Coordination 

Mechanism
Purpose Lead Contact Participants

Inter Agency Task Force*
Overall coordination and 

management
UNHCR

Andrew Harper - 0799982100 

(harper@unhcr.org)

Heads of UN agencies 

and NGOs

Site and Shelter 

Coordination Group*

Management of sites 

(technical decision-making, 

covering all site assistance 

sectors, incl. NFIs and 

shelter)

UNHCR
Werner Schellenberg 

(SCHELLEN@unhcr.org)
UN agencies and NGOs

Protection Working Group

Address general Protection-

related issues, including 

community-based 

assistance activities and 

capacity building

UNHCR/IRD

Giulia Ricciarelli Ranawat - 

0797204057 (ricciare@unhcr.org)  

Uma Kandalayeva - 0799766237 

(uma.kandalayeva@ird-jo.org

UN agencies and NGOs

Child + GBV Sub-Working 

Group

Address Child Protection 

and GBV issues

UNICEF/ 

UNFPA/ NHF

Marianne Gunn (gaase@unicef.org)                         

Margarita Maglietti 

(maglietti@unfpa.org)                              

Dr. Manal Tahtmouni  0796978176 

(dr.tahtamouni@ifh-jo.org)

UN agencies and NGOs

Cash assistance and NFIs 

Working Group*

CASH and NFIs assistance 

(including NFIs in sites)
UNHCR 

Cash:  Volker Schimmel [+962 

(0)799826246; schimmel@unhcr.org]   

NFI:  Christiophe Petit [+962 (0) 799 

826 319; petit@unhcr.org]

UN agencies and NGOs

Education Sector Working 

Group

Address Education-related 

issues

UNICEF/ 

Save the 

Children

Tina Oulie (oulie@unicef.org)                       

Nadine Haddad 0776702414 

(nadine.haddad@savethechildren.org.j

o) 

UN agencies, NGOs, 

Ministry of Education

Food Working Group
Address Food-related 

issues
WFP

Chair:  Maha Ahmed - 0798891786 

(maha.ahmed@wfp.org); Secretariat:  

Amina Asfour - 0799472686 

(amina.asfour@wfp.org)

UN agencies and NGOs

Health Working Group
Address general Health-

related issues

WHO/ 

UNHCR

Nada Al Ward [797203746 - 

AlWardn@jor.emro.who.int] - Ann 

Burton [799826490 burton@unhcr.org]

Ministry of Health, UN 

agencies and NGOs

Mental Health Sub-Working 

Group

Address Mental Health-

related issues
IMC

Co-Chaired by WHO & IMC

Mary Jo Baca 

(mjbaca@InternationalMedicalCorps.o

Ministry of Health, UN 

agencies and NGOs

Reproductive Health Sub-

Working Group

Address Reproductive 

Health-related issues
UNFPA

Muna Idris - 0796344411 

(idris@unfpa.org)

Ministry of Health, UN 

agencies and NGOs

Wash Working Group
Address Water, sanitation 

and hygiene-related issues
UNICEF Pip Leighton (pleighton@unicef.org)

Government 

counterparts, UN 

agencies and NGOs

Al Ramtha Area 

Coordination Meeting*

Area specific Inter Agency 

coordination

Government 

+ UNHCR 

Maher Is'Haqat, Senior Community 

Services Assistant, 

(ishaqat@unhcr.org 0788065842)

Jordanian authorities, 

UN agencies and NGOs

Al Mafraq Area 

Coordination Meeting*

Area specific Inter Agency 

coordination

Government 

+ UNHCR 

Huda Al-Shabsough - 0777306108 

(alshabso@unhcr.org)

Jordanian authorities, 

UN agencies and NGOs

Ma'an Area Coordination 

Meeting*

Area specific Inter Agency 

coordination

Government 

+ UNHCR 

Nagwa Kheir - 0797011580 

(kheir@unhcr.org)

Jordanian authorities, 

UN agencies and NGOs

Ramtha Health Operational 

Group

Area specific Inter Agency 

coordination

Government 

+ UNHCR 

Ibraheem Abu-Siam - 0798280343 

(abusiam@unhcr.org)

Jordanian authorities, 

UN agencies and NGOs

 Overall coordination of response

 Sites technical coordination

 Amman level coordination structures

 Field level coordination structures


